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$43-831
232
253
253
263
269
270
204
297
317
33+
335
337
337
359
362
362
363
388
303
403
403
405
409
410
410
426
430
443
159
459
460
493
511
513
516

330

Grantor

Weyerhacaser Timber Co.

Clyde Hare, o1 ux

Albert 5. Ryland, et al
Anna Salveson

T. K. Blakney, et al

Jo Lo MeHugh, et ux
Gwen Robius

Ivan Scheel, et ux

Al Shelby [ared. et al
Stuart S, Tulloch, et al
Samuel P, Rodwell, et ux
Alex Cugini

John F. Watkins, et ux
Raymond Pritchard
Jemnie Theresa Visser
John B, Russell, ¢t ux
Chas. Fekland, et ux

Q. M. Akers, et al
Lrnest |, Hass, et ux

John M. Switzer, et al
Koy £ Rector, el ux
Harold E. Stack

Gertrude Wouod Stack
Mark 5. Wheaton, el ux
Walter . Junes, ¢t ux
Herbert L. Collier, ot ux
H. T. Morton, et al

Golda Hawkins Williams
Auburn School Dist. 5408
Jo D Swagart, et ux

I D Swigart, et ux

King County

Auburs School Dist. =408
George Mayner, et al
Thomas Cowau, et ux
Anton Kaszuba, o1 ux
Michael J. McDonneil, et ux
Charles Eekland. et al

Jo Paul Huff, et ux
Robert 1. Retherford

V. C. Poazlaugh

Frank . Schellhase, et nx
Maran Oxford

Ralph W, Ituonter, et ux
C. Arthur Elden, ot ux
William AL Medahan, et os
Frank M. Heath, et ux
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S-21-50
4-10-56
12-3-53
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Sa87

KRS
313
RIFIR!
387
35603
3535
3563
3374
3603
Sad5
3363
3545

3545

3363 .

3503
3503
3303
3363
3503
3363
3503
30656
3587
3303
3503
3987
3570
J543
3533
3613
3630
3513
3603
3387
3587
35A)
3363
3345
RREN
Jan3
3587
RIZER
REN9
3363
ERIER
3503
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